Evaluates: MAX77650/MAX77651MAX77650/MAX77651 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX77650/MAX77651 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a
fully assembled and tested printed circuit board (PCB)
that demonstrates the MAX77650/MAX77651. The EV
kit allows for easy evaluation of the various MAX77650/
MAX77651 features, including the SIMO buck-boost regu-
lator, linear regulator, analog multiplexer, smart battery

MAX77650, but are directly applicable to the MAX77651.
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART IC TYPE
MAX77650EVKIT# MAX77650AEWV+ EV Kit
MAX77651EVKIT# MAX77651AEWV+ EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │  12www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77650/MAX77651MAX77650/MAX77651 Evaluation Kit
MAX77650/MAX77651 EV Kit Component List
REF_DES DNI/DNP
MAX77650EVKIT
QTY
MAX77651EVKIT